Contract Lawn and Grounds #05218
Contractor List

	Contractor Name
	Point of Contact
	Contract and Amendments
	Pricing & Ordering Information

	RMT Equipment
	Rich Schwabauer
Rich@rmtequipment.com
503-887-2471
	Contract

	MSRP Link and Other Information


	Pape Machinery, Inc
	See MSRP Link and Other Information
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Fiber Marketing International, Inc
	Dave Kopp
dave@fmiequipment.com
509-927-4071
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Clark Equipment
	Heather Messmer
Heather.Messmer@Doosan.com
701.241.8719
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Jennings Equipment, Inc
	Andy Harris
andyh@jenningsequipment.com
(253) 606-5642
	Contract
Amendments
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Birch Equipment Company, Inc
	Jordan Mellich
planning@birchequipment.com
360-734-5744, ext 104
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Morbark, LLC
	Erika Snyder
Erika.snyder@morbark.com 
800-233-6065 ext. 1500

Logan Yunker
Logan.yuncker@morbark.com 
800-233-6065 ext. 1425
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Blueline Equipment Co, LLC
	Chuck Vetch
chuck@bluelinemfg.com
509-248-8411
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Moridge Manufacturing, Inc
	Brent Dobson
bdobson@grasshoppermower.com
620-345-8621
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Vermeer Northwest Sales and Services, Inc
	Jerry Werkhoven
Jerry.werkhoven@vermeernw.com
253-677-9818
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Vans Equipment Company
	Terri Hanson
acct@vansequipmentco.com
360-755-0399
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	US Mower
	Matthew Workman
matt@usmower.com
360-757-7555
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Diamond Mowers, Inc
	TJ Honke
THonke@diamondmowers.com
(605) 977-3352
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Venture Products, Inc
	Hannah Graber
Hannah.Graber@ventrac.com
330-642-7128
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Ariens Company
	Tyler Walimaa
twalimaa@ariensco.com
920-756-4665
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Coates Landscape Supply
	See MSRP Link and Other Information
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Hustler Turf Equipment, Inc
	Brian J. O’Donnell
bodonnell@excelii.com
630-669-3070
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	N C Machinery Company
	Tim Foley
Tfoley@ncmachinery.com
206-330-3549
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Western Equipment Distributors, Inc
	Shawn Frisbee
shawn.frisbee@western-equip.com
206-501-7248
	Contract
Amendments
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Brim Tractor Company, Inc
	Jamie Lam
Jamie.lam@brimtractor.com
360-220-7060
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Alamo Group (TX), Inc
	Steven Guhr
sguhr@alamo-group.com
830-832-1776
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	J and I Power Equipment, Inc
	Chris Stricklett
chriss@jnipe.com
360-491-2022 ext 100
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Pacific Golf & Turf, LLC
	See MSRP Link and Other Information
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Horizon Distributors, Inc
	Omar Herrrera
Omar.herrera@horizononline.com
(425) 828-4554
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Deere and Company
	John Deere Order Processing Center
CorpAcctGovSupport@JohnDeere.com
800-358-5010 – Option 2
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Great Plains Manufacturing, Inc
	Troy L. Olson
Troy.olson@landpride.com
785-822-5651
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	Makita USA, Inc
	Terry Green
tgreen@makitausa.com
770-845-5211
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	MTD Products Company
	Customer Service In-box
cubgovbid@mtdproducts.com
866-246-4971
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information

	HAV, Inc
	Bailey Renz (Sales/Parts)
bailey@golfcarsetc.net
509-924-4946
	Contract
	MSRP Link and Other Information



